Woodridge School District #68

Financial Transparency Act - Property Listing

Per 105 ILCS 5/34-220

Building Name

Building Address

Parcel #

Projects Planned for Next Two Years

Projects Completed Last Two Years

District Administrative Center

Jefferson Junior High

Edgewood Elementary

Goodrich Elementary

Meadowview Elementary

Murphy Elementary

Sipley Elementary

Willow Creek Elementary

Sunnydale Park

7925 Janes Avenue

7200 Janes Avenue

7900 Woodridge Drive

3450 Hobson Road

2525 Mitchell Drive

7700 Larchwood Lane

2806 83rd Street

2901 Jackson Drive

6848 Woodward Avenue

08-36-206-001

08-25-101-028
08-25-101-003

08-35-202-023
08-36-100-001
08-25-311-010

08-23-301-010
08-23-301-025

08-24-107-007

08-25-306-014

08-35-215-043
08-35-215-048

08-14-410-005

08-24-415-039

5,000 Square Foot Addition
Bathroom and Accessibility Upgrades
Backup Generator Installation

Athletic Field Improvements
Flooring Upgrades

Security Upgrades

Roof Repairs/Replacement

HVAC/Ceiling Upgrades
Lighting Upgrades

Flooring Upgrades

Security Upgrades

Backup Generator Installation

Backup Generator Installation
Flooring Upgrades

HVAC/Ceiling Upgrades
Gym Ceiling Renovations
Backup Generator Installation

Permeable Paver Parking Lot
Backup Generator Installation

Hallway Locker Replacements
Wall Replacements
Backup Generator Installation

Office Renovations
Gym Ceiling Renovations

Backup Generator Installation

None (Park District Maintained)

Flooring Upgrades
Interior Remodeling/Renovations

Wiring/Lighting Upgrades
Backup Generator Installation
Gym Divider Installation
Permeable Paver Parking Lot

Wiring/Lighting Upgrades
Gym Ceiling Renovations
Permeable Paver Parking Lot

Wiring/Lighting Upgrades
HVAC/Ceiling Upgrades
Permeable Paver Parking Lot

Wiring/Lighting Upgrades
Permeable Paver Parking Lot
Wiring/Lighting Upgrades
Library Renovations
Wiring/Lighting Upgrades

Permeable Paver Parking Lot

Wiring/Lighting Upgrades
Flooring Upgrades
Permeable Paver Parking Lot

None (Park District Maintained)
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